
2009 Income Disclosure Summary

Rank
No. of Plan

Participants at this
Rank in 2009

Percent of Active 
Plan Participants**

Percent of Plan
Participants

Average Earnings 
in 2009 per Plan

Participants ($USD)**

*Inactive Consultants are those plan participants that have earned some commissions from the sale of products, but have not achieved a minimum of $500 in personal retail sales within a four month period during 2009. 

**Participants in the Tupperware Breakthrough Plan are considered 'Active' if they have achieved a minimum of $500 in personal retail sales during a four month period in 2009. Consultants, Managers, Star Managers,
Directors in Qualification, Directors, Star Directors and Two Star Directors are all ‘Active’.

The earnings information above is for all Tupperware Breakthrough Plan sales force members who either earned profit or commission or both during 2009. The average annual income for all plan participants (including
all ranks) in 2009 was $737.10. The average annual income for all Active plan participants in 2009 was $1,267.90. The earnings in this chart are not necessarily representative of the income, if any, that a plan participant
can or will earn through his/her participation in the Tupperware Breakthrough Plan. These figures should not be considered as guarantees or projections of your actual earnings or profits. Any representation or guarantee
of earnings would be misleading. Success with Tupperware results depends on each individual participant’s skills and personal efforts.

©2010 Tupperware. All rights reserved. 2010-211-163 Canadian English  94706

Inactive Consultant *

Consultant 

Manager

Star Manager

Director in Qualification

Director

Star Director

Two Star Director

6,548

7,958 

667 

215 

127

92

24

6

0%

87.52%

7.34%

2.36%

1.40%

1.01%

0.26%

0.7%

41.86%

50.88%

4.26%

1.37%

0.81%

0.59%

0.15%

0.04%

$176.36

$634.79

$5,981.89 

$8,564.20 

$19,874.24 

$31,863.73 

$49,223.07 

$79,387.56 

Three Star Director 4 0.4% 0.03% $120,797.70 


