Tupperware

2009 Income Disclosure Summary

Rank	No. of Plan Participants at this Rank in 2009	Percent of Active Plan Participants**	Percent of Plan Participants	Average Earnings in 2009 per Plan Participants (\$USD)**
Inactive Consultant *	6,548	0%	41.86%	\$176.36
Consultant	7,958	87.52%	50.88%	\$634.79
Manager	667	7.34%	4.26%	\$5,981.89
Star Manager	215	2.36%	1.37%	\$8,564.20
Director in Qualification	127	1.40%	0.81%	\$19,874.24
Director	92	1.01%	0.59%	\$31,863.73
Star Director	24	0.26%	0.15%	\$49,223.07
Two Star Director	6	0.7%	0.04%	\$79,387.56
Three Star Director	4	0.4%	0.03%	\$120,797.70

^{*}Inactive Consultants are those plan participants that have earned some commissions from the sale of products, but have not achieved a minimum of \$500 in personal retail sales within a four month period during 2009.

The earnings information above is for all Tupperware Breakthrough Plan sales force members who either earned profit or commission or both during 2009. The average annual income for all plan participants (including all ranks) in 2009 was \$737.10. The average annual income for all Active plan participants in 2009 was \$1,267.90. The earnings in this chart are not necessarily representative of the income, if any, that a plan participant can or will earn through his/her participation in the Tupperware Breakthrough Plan. These figures should not be considered as guarantees or projections of your actual earnings or profits. Any representation or guarantee of earnings would be misleading. Success with Tupperware results depends on each individual participant's skills and personal efforts.

^{**}Participants in the Tupperware Breakthrough Plan are considered 'Active' if they have achieved a minimum of \$500 in personal retail sales during a four month period in 2009. Consultants, Managers, Star Managers, Directors in Qualification, Directors, Star Directors and Two Star Directors are all 'Active'.